PRODUCT DATA
V
er
if
Ey
e™
 S
er

Listings CE compliant, CSI approval for California Solar Initiative, cULus rated
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING KEY
4 -
Enclosure
Indoor DIN Rail Mount = DU
Outdoor NEMA - 10
Split Core - ModBus
100A = 01M
200A = 02M
400A = 04M
800A = 08M
Protocol
Indoor ModBus = MR
Indoor BACnet MS/TP = BM
Outdoor ModBus = UM
Outdoor BACNnet MS/TP = UB
Split Core - BacNet MS/TP
100A = 01B
200A = 02B
400A = 04B
800A = 08B
Rogowski Coil
12” = 12R
18” = 18R
24” = 24R
CTs
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tech line 800-959-6004 fax 503-404-5594
©2016 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DATA
G-9521A/D16-aa
REV APR 2016
V
er